
BA 400

Course Title MBA COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

Committee Chairman: Dr. Burak

Committee Members : Dr. German, Dr. Anokhin

Date 9/4/2020

Time ID Last Name First Name Concentration

10:00 AM 13967 Juraboev* (online) Haliljon MBA-FMI

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

*Retake, 2nd attempt

**Retake, 3rd arrempt

Break



Question chosen
Grade                          

Core Questions

Grade 

Concentration 

Questions

Grade

 

Break



hjuraboev@lincolnucasf.edu      

mailto:hjuraboev@lincolnucasf.edu

